	City of Oakland						Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612		
CITY OF OAKLAND		Legislation Details							
File #:	09-1						On-Call Citywide Emergency Roadway Repairs On-Call Citywide Emergency Roadway Repairs		
Туре:	City	Resolution	I		Status:	Passed			
File created:	4/14	4/14/2010 In contro				Concurrent Meeting of th Agency / City Council	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
On agenda:	5/11	/2010			Final actio	n: 5/18/2010	5/18/2010		
Title:	Subject:On-Call Citywide Emergency Roadway RepairsFrom:Community And Economic Development Committee AgencyRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Construction Contract To Beliveau EngineeringContractors, Inc. For On-Call Citywide Emergency Roadway Repairs (Project Number C369910) InThe Amount Of Three Hundred Ninety-Three Thousand Three Hundred Fifty-Eight Dollars(\$393,358.00) Over A Twelve-month Term								
Sponsors:									
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 82747 CMS.pdf								
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result		
5/18/2010	1	1 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council				Adopted	Pass		
5/11/2010	1	1 *Special Public Works Committee			ommittee	Approved the Recommendation and Forward	on of Staff, Pass		
4/15/2010	1	1 *Rules & Legislation Committee				Scheduled	neduled		